Buyer: Annette Walton

5073 OF Rebid
Statewide

Opening Date: 11/19/2015

Line #

Business Paper

All Native Solutions -Virgin

All Native Solutions -Reycled

Field Paper Company - Virgin All or

None

Field paper Company - Recycled
All or None

Description

Qty

UuoM

Unit Price

Extended Price

Unit Price

Extended Price

Unit Price

Extended Price

Unit Price Extended Price

OSB Core List

20# Copier Paper
8.5"x 11"

80,000

$ 440,000.00

6.50

520,000.00

4.95

$ 396,000.00

20# Copier Paper
8.5"x 11" 3HP

100

$ 680.00

7.30

730.00

5.50

$ 550.00

20# Copier Paper
8.5" x 11" Xprs Pac

4300

$ 34,400.00

7.40

31,820.00

6.21

$ 26,703.00

20# Copier Paper
8.5" x 11" 3HP
Xprs Pac

1500

$ 10,425.00

6.95

10,425.00

6.75

$ 10,125.00

20# Copier Paper
8.5"x 14"

1000

$ 8,100.00

9,100.00

7.00

$ 7,000.00

20# Copier Paper
11" x 17"

1000

$ 12,540.00

14.30

14,300.00

11.00

$ 11,000.00

Value 20# Copier
Paper 8.5" x 11"

6300

$ 34,650.00

6.50

40,950.00

4.95

$ 31,185.00

No. 1 bond paper,
20# White
watermarked,
recycled 8.5" x 11"

100

13.00

1,300.00

$ 20.00| $ 2,000.00

No. 1 Bond /
Xerographic Paper
Multipurpose 20#
Colors. Must
contain PC
recycled content
8.5"x 11"

3000

8.42

25,260.00

24,750.00

10

No. 1 Bond /
Xerographic Paper
Multipurpose 20#
Colors. Must
contain PC
recycled content
8.5"x 14"

500

11.34

5,670.00

$ 1050 $ 5,250.00

11

24# Premium or
Super Premium
No.1, Laser Print,
Smooth White 8.5"
x 11"

200

$ 1,840.00

10.58

2,116.00

7.50

$ 1,500.00

12

28# Color Copier
Paper Super
Premium No. 1
Ultra Smooth
White 8.5" x 11"

10

$

16.00

$ 160.00

18.40

184.00

9.70

$ 97.00

13

28# Color Copier
Paper Super
Premium No. 1
Ultra Smooth
White 8.5" x 14"

$

19.50

$ 39.00

22.43

44.86
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$

13.20

$ 26.40

Pagd



Buyer: Annette Walton

5073 OF Rebid
Statewide

Opening Date: 11/19/2015

Business Paper All Native Solutions -Virgin All Native Solutions -Reycled Field Paper Company - Virgin All or| Field paper Company - Recycled
* None All or None
[}
£
-
Description Qty [UOM Unit Price Extended Price Unit Price Extended Price Unit Price Extended Price Unit Price Extended Price
Text, 60#
14 |Uncoated Offset, 2500 M 8.00| $ 20,000.00 9.60( $ 24,000.00 | $ 8.00( $ 20,000.00 $ -
White 8.5" x 11"
Cover, 65#
15 |Uncoated Offset, 200 M 1650 $ 3,300.00 2150 $ 4,300.00 | $ 1895( $ 3,790.00 $ -
White 8.5" x 11"
Cover, 65# Offset
16 |Opaque, Colors 200 M 2150| $ 4,300.00 2150 $ 4,300.00 | $ -1 s - $ -
8.5"x 11"
w7 ool Colors |5 | 25.40 127.00 25.40 127.00| $ 17.00| $ 85.00 $ -
Total 570,561.00 694,626.86 $ 508,061.40 $ 32,000.00
Discount for all specialty and/or . .
security paper products 52% Bid Only
Discount for all other catalog items 520 20%

Business Paper

All Native Solutions -Virgin

All Native Solutions -Reycled

Field Paper Company -

Field paper Company - Recycled
All or None

18

State Print Shops Core List

19

Chipboard, Must
contain Post
Consumer (PC)
recycled content
23" x 35" .026
thickness

10

17.19

$ 171.90

$ 22.00

$ 220.00

20

Chipboard, Must
contain Post
Consumer (PC)
recycled content
8.5" x 11" .026
thickness

20

30.45

$ 609.00

$ 29.00

$ 580.00

21

Chipboard Must
contain Post
Consumer (PC)
recycled content
11" x 17" .026
thickness

25

60.90

$ 1,522.50

$ 57.00

$ 1,425.00

22

Manila Tags 24" x
36", 150# Must
contain PC
recycled content
packed in cartons

CT

241.00

$ 1,205.00

$ 130.00

$ 650.00

23

Digital 80#
Matt/Silk Text 11" x
17"

25

35.28

$ 882.00

26.00

$ 650.00

$ 19.20

$ 480.00

24

Digital 80# Gloss
Text 11" x 17"

25

33.64

$ 841.00

26.00

$ 650.00

$ 19.20

$ 480.00

25

Digital 100# Matt /
Silk Text 11" x 17"

51.31

$ 256.55

28.00

$ 140.00

$ 24.00

$ 120.00
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Business Paper All Native Solutions -Virgin All Native Solutions -Reycled Field Paper Company - Virgin All or| Field paper Company - Recycled
* None All or None
[}
£
-
Description Qty [UOM Unit Price Extended Price Unit Price Extended Price Unit Price Extended Price Unit Price Extended Price
Digital 100# Gloss
26 [Text 11" x 17" 5 M |$ 51.31| $ 256.55 28.00| $ 140.00 $ -1 % 24.00| $ 120.00
Digital 80# Matte /
27 |Silk Cover 11" x 10 M |$ 64.85| $ 648.50 41.00 | $ 410.00 $ -8 36.40| $ 364.00
17"
Digital 80# Gloss
28 Cover 11" x 17" 5 M |$ 64.85| $ 324.25 41.00 | $ 205.00 $ -8 36.40 | $ 182.00
Digital 100# Dull
29 [Cover - short grain | 20 M |$ 7086 | $ 1,417.20 65.00 | $ 1,300.00 $ -l s 52.50 | $ 1,050.00
18" x 12"
Digital 100# Dull
30 Text 12" x 18" 10 M |$ 59.80 | $ 598.00 40.00 | $ 400.00 $ -8 2745| $ 274.50
Digital 80# Matte /
31 [Silk Text 12" x 18" 5 M |$ 4097 $ 204.85 30.00| $ 150.00 $ -1 $ 21.95| $ 109.75
Digital 80# Gloss
32 Text 12" x 18" 40 M |$ 4097 $ 1,638.80 30.00| $ 1,200.00 $ -8 21.95| $ 878.00
Digital 80# Gloss
33 [Text - short grain 20 M |$ 4097 | $ 819.40 30.00| $ 600.00 $ -8 45.00 | $ 900.00
18" x 12"
Digital 100#
34 [Matte/Silk Text 12" | 25 M |$ 49.86 | $ 1,246.50 40.00 | $ 1,000.00 $ -1 s 2745| $ 686.25
x 18"
Digital 100# Dull
35 |Text - 18" x 12" 5 M |$ 49.86 | $ 249.30 40.00 | $ 200.00 $ -1 $ 56.20 | $ 281.00
short grain
Digital 100# Gloss
36 [Text 12" x 18" 5 M |$ 49.86 | $ 249.30 40.00 | $ 200.00 $ -1 % 2745| $ 137.25
Digital 100# Gloss
37 [Text - short grain 20 M |$ 49.86 | $ 997.20 40.00 | $ 800.00 $ -8 56.20 | $ 1,124.00
18" x 12"
Digital 80# Gloss
38 |Cover - Short 10 M |$ 75.08| $ 750.80 55.00 | $ 550.00 $ -1 $ 4175 $ 417.50
Grain 18" x 12"
Digital 100# Gloss
Cover - Short
39 Grain 18" x 12" 15 M |$ 7086 | $ 1,062.90 74.00| $ 1,110.00 $ - $ 52.50 | $ 787.50
To [Digital 80# Dull 10 M |$ 56.31| $ 563.10 58.00 | $ 580.00 $ -3 4175 $ 417.50
$ 13,006.20 $ 13,793.40 $ - $ 11,684.25
Di
sc
Di .
sc 52% Bid Only
Pa 52% 20%
De 030 110/ Net 30
Co IAW ITB lto7
No Bids



